 Rugged Construction
 Sealed to IP67
 Long Life
 Excellent Linearity
 High Operating Temperature
 Regulated Output Options
Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK
 www.multisense-solutions.com                              sales@multisense-solutions.com  Tel: +44 (0)1908 305969

Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK
 www.multisense-solutions.com                             sales@multisense-solutions.com  Tel: +44 (0)1908 305969
Ordering Information
Please use the chart below to construct your product code…
Sample Product Code:   MS – 15M – 150 – 67 – F – 000
Series   MS – 15M
Stroke Length
Insert required length in mm
100 , 150 , 200 , 250
Seal Rating
54 = IP54
65 = IP65
67 = IP67
Cable Exit Direction
F = Forward facing cable exit
R = Reverse facing cable exit
Options (compatible options may be selected, separated by – between codes)
000 = No options selected
Dual = Dual output (6 wire)
420 = 4-20mA regulated output (single output only)
V05 = 0-5VDC regulated output (single output only)
V10 = 0-10VDC regulated output (single output only)
Lxxxx = Cable length in mm  (500mm cable supplied as standard)
MS-15 series – Linear Potentiometers